
Sl No. Item Name January February March
1 Play Ground 16000 20000 22000
2 Library 20000 25000 30000
3 Canteen 10000 15000 20000
4 Staff 18000 22000 25000
5 Science Lab 30000 35000 40000

EXPENSE FOR SCHOOL RECORD

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

40000

45000

January February March

EXPENSE

MONTHS

SCHOOL EXPENSE

Play Ground

Library

Canteen

Staff

Science Lab

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

40000

45000

January February March

EXPENSE

MONTH

SCHOOL EXPENSE

Play Ground

Library

Canteen

Staff

Science Lab

0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 30000 35000 40000 45000

Play Ground

Library

Canteen

Staff

Science Lab

March

February

January


