EXPENSE FOR SCHOOL RECORD				
SI Nb.	ItemName	January	February	March
1	Play Ground	16000	20000	22000
2	Library	20000	25000	30000
3	Canteen	10000	15000	20000
4	Staff	18000	22000	25000
5	Science Lab	30000	35000	40000





